
Bus Route 2: Stringtown, Lake Fork and Brooklyn Heights 

 

          Route#  2 

          Driver:  James Medina 

          Route:  Regular 

A.M. Route         Miles:  33.6 

          Route Hrs: 3.5 hours 

Depart Bus Barn      7:15        

Stringtown: 

 1st Stop-   (#1661)     7:18 

 3rd Stop – (La Cantina)     7:20 

 

Lake Fork M.H.P. 

 1 stop @ Main entrance     7:25 

 2 stop @ Mail Boxes     7:27 

 

  

      

Brooklyn Heights: 

 1st Stop – Oregon/ Brooklyn *    7:39 

 2nd Stop – Oro & Brooklyn    7:40 

 

Arrive at Schools:      

High School       7:46 

Intermediate       7:48 

West Park       7:51 

  

Return to Bus Barn:      8:05 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

P.M. Route 2         Wednesday P.M. Route 2 

 

 

Depart Bus Garage    3:10   Depart Bus Garage  12:10  

 

West Park     3:25   West Park   12:30 

Intermediate     3:35   Intermediate    12:43 

High School     3:47   High School   12:55 

 

 

String town:        String Town:  

 1st Stop – #1661    3:56    1st Stop - #1661  1:04 

 3rd Stop - # La Cantina    3:58    3rd Stop - #La Cantina 1:06 

 

Lake Fork M.H.P.       Lake Fork M.H.P.  

 1st  Stop @ Main Entrance  4:03        1st – stop Main Entrance 1:08   

 2nd Stop @ Mail Boxes   4:05        2nd – Stop Mail Boxes  1:09   

   

 

 

 

Brooklyn Heights:       Brooklyn Heights: 

 1st Stop –Oregon/ Brooklyn   4:16      1st Stop – Oregon/Brooklyn 1:20  

 2nd Stop – Oro & Brooklyn  4:17      2nd Stop – Oro / Brooklyn 1:21 

 

Return to Bus Barn    4:25   Return to Bus Barn  1:30 

 


